MAZZA

All for your enjoyment

Contract Bottling/Packaging
2025 Rates

11815 East Lake Road
North East, PA 16428

1-800-796-WINE (9463)
phone 814/725-8695
bulkandcustom@enjoymazza.com

Process Per Unit Notes Price
includes fermentation

Winemaking gal additions, racking $ 1.65
Cold Stabilization gal $ 0.35
Heat Stabilization gal $ 0.25
Filtration gal cross flow; 600 gal min $ 0.55
Filtration surcharge cross flow, <600 gal $ 170.00
Preparation/batching gal $ 0.50
Sugar/additions cost + 15%
Analyses batch required for bottling $195
Bottling

Standard case base rate, 250-500cs $ 9.75

Standard case base rate, 500+ cs $ 8.75

Includes pre bottling analysis / wine must be stable/bottle ready
Additional charges may be incurred if wine not bottle ready

Includes consumables - tape/shrink wrap
Customer to supply/pay for glass/closures/etc.

Less than minimum volume surcharge
closure changeover mid run
major bottle changeover mid run

Velcorin Dosing

Carbonating
Carbonating

Carbonation - Partial
Carbonation - Setup

Lenticular filtration
Filter Cartidges
Foiling
Labeling
Kegging

Setup

Tirage

Tirage

Riddling

Disgorging
includes dosage

customer to supply/pay for closures/etc.

Pallets

gal

case
case

per run

per batch/brite
gal

unit

case

case

per 1/6 keg fill
per day

setup
case
case
case

All pricing subject to change

Updated 5/24/2025

call for pricing
385.00
175.00

0.25

11.85
13.85
350.00
275.00
0.35
ost + 20%
0.80
2.60
15.00
185.00

crown capped/stelvin
cork and cage
less than 400 gal

if not ready for 0.45
if wine fouls filters

offline/post carb

375.00
16.25
4.50
29.50
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$ 20.00
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