

## Contract Bottling/Packaging 2025 Rates

11815 East Lake Road North East, PA 16428

1-800-796-WINE (9463) phone 814/725-8695 bulkandcustom@enjoymazza.com

Process	Per Unit	Notes	Price
		includes fermentation	
Winemaking	gal	additions, racking	\$ 1.65
Cold Stabilization	gal	, 3	\$ 0.35
Heat Stabilization	gal		\$ 0.25
Filtration	gal	cross flow; 600 gal min	\$ 0.55
Filtration	surcharge	cross flow, <600 gal	\$ 170.00
Preparation/batching	gal	, ,	\$ 0.50
Sugar/additions	3		cost + 15%
Analyses	batch	required for bottling	\$195
Bottling			
Standard	case	base rate, 250-500 cs	\$ 9.75
Standard	case	base rate, 500+ cs	\$ 8.75
Includes pre bottling a	nalysis / wine must be s	table/bottle ready	
Additional charges ma	y be incurred if wine not	bottle ready	
Includes consumables	<ul> <li>tape/shrink wrap</li> </ul>		
Customer to supply/pa	y for glass/closures/etc.		
Less than minimum vo	lume surcharge		call for pricing
closure changeover mi	d run		\$ 385.00
major bottle changeov	er mid run		\$ 175.00
Velcorin Dosing	gal		\$ 0.25
Carbonating	case	crown capped/stelvin	\$ 11.85
Carbonating	case	cork and cage	\$ 13.85
Carbonation - Partial	per run	less than 400 gal	\$ 350.00
Carbonation - Setup	per batch/brite		\$ 275.00
Lenticular filtration	gal	if not ready for 0.45	\$ 0.35
Filter Cartidges	unit	if wine fouls filters	cost + 20%
Foiling	case		\$ 0.80
Labeling	case	offline/post carb	\$ 2.60
Kegging	per 1/6 keg fill		\$ 15.00
Setup	per day		\$ 185.00
Tirage	setup		\$ 375.00
Tirage	case		\$ 16.25
Riddling	case		\$ 4.50
Disgorging	case		\$ 29.50
includes dosage			
customer to supply/pa	y for closures/etc.		
Pallets			\$ 20.00